MAJOR HAEMORRHAGE
ACTIVATION IN RESUS-EXPERIENCE
OF A DGH

Dr Georgiana Scarlat
A&E Department
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Jan 2017-2018

Total

Gl
Obstetric
Vasc

Trauma
Other

47

29
3
5

2018-2019

77

51

13
4
1
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OUTCOME

Deaths
Discharge
Transfer

12
29
6

Resus

21
51
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Priority Call

67 yo female
known COPD
Increase DIB
SO2 90%

RR 30
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In Resus:

GCS 15
BP 140/78
HR 140, AF
SO2 89-90%
RR 25
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Auscultation-chest clear
ABG- NORMAL
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Clexane given
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Pericardiocentesis
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Back to Resus

800 mls blood in bag
HR 160
BP 67/45
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. ? latrogenic
. ? Clexane
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* MAJOR HAEMORRHAGE PROTOCOL!!!
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BP 98/56

HR 145

1.8 L blood in bag
GCS 15/15
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* Transfer to St Thomas’s Cardiothoracic Surgery
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CAUSE???

latrogenic? Clexane?
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